
#1 Boys High Jump
Start at 5'6"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ZUMBACH, Tyler SR Anamosa 5' 10" 10
2 IRWIN, Kyle JR Central 5' 8" 7
2 STEWART, Andrew FR Tipton 5' 8" 7
4 HEIN, Josh FR Durant 5' 4" 3
4 SNYDER, Dirk SR Anamosa 5' 4" 3
6 BURTCH, Doug FR Iowa City 5' 4" 1
7 FRANDSEN, Tim SR Central 5' 2"

#4 Boys Long Jump
3 Jumps/Top 8 to Finals

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BLAKE, Gavin SR Durant 20' 2"  (NW) 10
2 STENGER, Nathan SR Regina 19' 10"  (NW) 8
3 ZUMBACH, Tyler SR Anamosa 19' 8"  (NW) 6
4 RIDGLEY, Collin JR Central 18' 3   (NW) 4
5 BURTCH, Doug FR Iowa City 17' 10   (NW) 2
6 SEELEY, Logan SO Anamosa 17' 7   (NW) 1
7 PITTS, Logan FR Central 17' 3   (NW)

8 THUMMA, Blaise SO Tipton 17' 1"  (NW)

9 IBEN, Christian JR Regina 16' 1   (NW)

#6 Boys Shot Put
3 Throws/Top 8 to Finals

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BRINKMAN, Jared JR Regina 52' 4 2(1) 10
2 MCCANDLESS, Ian SR Assumption 48' 9" 2(2) 8
3 TOENJES, Colby SR Anamosa 45' 11 2(3) 6
4 CROCK, Kolton JR Tipton 43' 1" 2(4) 4
5 MOORE, Alex SO Regina 42' 11" 2(5) 2
6 STEIN, Luke FR Regina 42' 4 1(1)
7 FRETT, Dawson SO Durant 41' 11 2(6) 1
8 LASACK, Luke FR Anamosa 40' 9 2(7)
9 TEMPLETON, Addison JR Central 39' 5" 2(8)

10 CROSTHWAITE, Noah JR Central 38' 9 1(2)
11 O'NEILL, Payton SO Assumption 38' 2 1(3)
12 RUNGE, Quinton FR Iowa City 37' 9 1(4)
13 IHRIG, Cameron SR Tipton 34' 6" 1(5)
14 LUND, Christian SR Durant 34' 1 1(6)
15 ECKHOFF, Neal FR Regina 30' 2" 1(7)
16 WILLIAMS, Myles FR Iowa City 24' 7" 1(8)

#7 Boys Discus
3 Throws/Top 8 to Finals

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SULLIVAN, Riley SR Regina 131' 6" 2(1) 10
2 BRINKMAN, Jared JR Regina 131' 4" 2(2) 8
3 LARION, Andrew SR Durant 124' 3 2(3) 6
4 CROSTHWAITE, Noah JR Central 122' 8 2(4) 4
5 MCCANDLESS, Ian SR Assumption 119' 9" 2(5) 2
6 STEIN, Luke FR Regina 115' 0" 1(1)
7 MOORE, Alex SO Regina 114' 1" 2(6)
8 LASACK, Luke FR Anamosa 110' 7" 1(2) 1
9 FRETT, Cale SO Durant 107' 11 2(7)

10 O'NEILL, Payton SO Assumption 102' 5 1(3)
11 SCHROEDER, Logan JR Tipton 94' 10" 1(4)
12 DAMMEIER, Kameron JR Central 93' 6" 1(5)
13 RUNGE, Quinton FR Iowa City 90' 3 1(6)
14 IHRIG, Cameron SR Tipton 84' 4" 1(7)
15 WILLIAMS, Myles FR Iowa City 68' 2" 1(8)

#10 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Regina (A) 8:41.93 10

1) ADAMEC, Andrew SR 2) SCHNOEBELEN, Nick SR
3) MEYER, Nathan SO 4) BONTHIUS, Ryan SO

2 Central DeWitt (A) 8:51.57 8
1) DEHAAN, Will SO 2) BURKE, Matt JR
3) WILKEN, Nick JR 4) TOWNSLEY, Jacob SO

3 Tipton (A) 8:57.59 6
1) DEERBERG, Bryce SO 2) ORMSBY, Griffin SR
3) MESICK, Quinton SO 4) PELZER, Matt SR

4 Anamosa (A) 8:57.67 4
1) FISH, Joe SO 2) COUNTRYMAN, Gabe SO
3) MCLEAN, Zac FR 4) RICKELS, Dylan FR

5 Iowa City High (A) 9:21.90 2
1) LUCAS, Jarren JR 2) PARR, Jared SO
3) COCHRAN, Nolan SO 4) ANDERSON, Eli FR

6 Assumption (A) 9:46.95 1
1) GRABOW, Pete SR 2) WADLE, Brian FR
3) MOTLEY, Josh FR 4) WEMHOFF, Peter SO

#12 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SAMS, Noah SO Anamosa 10:49.43 10

1:11.641 2:29.498 3:52.341 5:17.929 6:46.159 8:16.739 9:40.689 10:49.425

2 TOBIN, Joey SR Durant 10:49.77 8
1:12.001 2:29.737 3:52.677 5:18.290 6:42.002 8:07.238 9:33.732 10:49.765

3 PRUNCHAK, Nathan JR Durant 11:19.04 6
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#12 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

1:18.813 2:42.521 4:07.917 5:35.795 7:05.422 8:34.719 10:02.748 11:19.035

4 JONES, Owen FR Iowa City 11:42.62 4
1:18.040 2:41.248 4:08.238 5:37.746 7:10.018 8:43.803 10:18.118 11:42.620

5 BIERMAN, Sam JR Tipton 11:47.14 2
1:16.948 2:41.634 4:08.726 5:39.182 7:12.892 8:47.829 10:21.767 11:47.137

6 HAGENS, Aaron SR Central 12:02.46 1
1:12.772 2:36.057 4:04.413 5:36.219 7:10.880 8:48.233 10:27.281 12:02.455

7 MYERS, Carter FR Central 12:09.36
1:19.934 2:51.055 4:23.194 5:56.702 7:34.280 9:11.820 10:47.902 12:09.356

8 AUMAN, Payton SO Anamosa 12:09.88
1:19.834 2:46.939 4:17.205 5:53.327 7:29.649 9:10.219 10:48.624 12:09.872

9 KRATZ, Zach FR Regina 12:24.04
1:20.132 2:53.630 4:24.823 6:00.087 7:35.772 9:14.619 10:53.869 12:24.040

10 WALLICK, Corey SO Tipton 12:33.16
1:18.280 2:45.133 4:18.547 5:57.141 7:37.801 9:19.955 11:01.207 12:33.153

11 OCHOA, Ian JR Regina 12:53.73
1:20.828 2:54.002 4:27.104 6:07.026 7:48.686 9:32.094 11:18.031 12:53.729

12 ROUABHI, Younes FR Iowa City 13:09.45
1:22.420 2:52.649 4:25.617 6:06.861 7:50.510 9:39.783 11:29.731 13:09.449

#13 Boys 440mShuttle Hurdles
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Central DeWitt (A) 1:05.58 10

1) BOESCH, Elijah SO 2) TOWNSLEY, Mathew SR
3) WESTPHAL, Reece JR 4) IRWIN, Kyle JR

2 Iowa City High (A) 1:08.52 8
1) MOORE, Riley FR 2) KIMBER, Malik FR
3) DEPRENGER, Max FR 4) MILDER, Cole SO

3 Tipton (A) 1:09.97 6
1) JENSEN, Parker JR 2) BUTLER, Davis FR
3) CLAUSSEN, Brendan JR 4) ZELL, Paden FR

Anamosa (A) DQ
1) DIETIKER, Nathan FR 2) ZUMBACH, Tyler SR
3) SNYDER, Dirk SR 4) WEHLING, Trevor SR

#16 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HARRIS, Terry JR Central 11.67  (NW) 3(1) 10
2 HUSMANN, Daniel "Boone" SR Anamosa 11.78  (NW) 3(2) 8
3 CHALLIS, Jordan SR Tipton 11.83  (NW) 3(3) 6
4 BIGLEY, Brady JR Regina 12.04  (NW) 3(4) 4
5 ELLISON, Brady SO Central 12.13  (NW) 3(5) 2
6 LANSING, Sean SR Assumption 12.14  (NW) 3(6) 1
7 MCLEAN, Jay JR Anamosa 12.16  (NW) 3(7)
8 BLAKE, Gavin SR Durant 12.19  (NW) 2(1)
9 METIVIER, Adam FR Assumption 12.31  (NW) 2(2)

#16 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 CONLON, Michael SO Regina 12.43  (NW) 2(3)
11 COMSTOCK, Alek SR Tipton 12.51  (NW) 3(8)
12 PHILLIPS, Jake SO Regina 12.52  (NW) 2(4)
13 HAGER, Cole JR Assumption 12.68  (NW) 1(1)
14 HEMPEL, Nick JR Assumption 12.82  (NW) 1(2)
15 SEUDKAMP, Josh Regina 13.74  (NW) 1(3)
16 BALESTIERI-FOX, Dominic SR Iowa City 14.34  (NW) 2(5)
17 FINKE, Gage FR Durant 14.43  (NW) 1(4)
18 STEELE, Alex JR Iowa City 14.52  (NW) 2(6)

#19 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SEELEY, Logan SO Anamosa 54.38 2(1) 10
2 GRUBBS, Jared JR Assumption 54.40 2(2) 8
3 WESTPHAL, Reece JR Central 54.88 2(3) 6
4 BRANDT, Chase JR Assumption 55.79 2(4) 4
5 THUMMA, Blaise SO Tipton 56.57 2(5) 2
6 RIDGLEY, Collin JR Central 56.88 2(6) 1
7 DIETIKER, Nathan FR Anamosa 56.89 2(7)
8 MESICK, Quinton SO Tipton 58.46 2(8)
9 KLEMME, Logan SO Assumption 58.65 1(1)

10 THOMAS, Eric SO Iowa City 59.28 1(2)
11 BASSIER, Jon SO Assumption 59.52 1(3)
12 BALOCI, Mwene SO Iowa City 1:03.45 1(4)
13 BURMEISTER, Caleb SO Durant 1:06.64 1(5)
14 MUNDT, Anthony FR Durant 1:08.35 1(6)

#21 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Regina (A) 1:31.59 10

1) STENGER, Nathan SR 2) JENSEN, Jack JR
3) EDEKER, Jack SR 4) LINCOLN, Sam SR

2 Assumption (A) 1:32.58 8
1) SCHWARTZHOFF, Patrick SR 2) OXENDINE, Stan SR
3) ONTIVEROS, Will SR 4) LEVY, Jayce SO

3 Central DeWitt (A) 1:33.52 6
1) HARRIS, Terry JR 2) ELLISON, Brady SO
3) BURKE, Matt JR 4) FULLER, Gage SR

4 Tipton (A) 1:37.55 4
1) CHALLIS, Jordan SR 2) CLARK, Dalton JR
3) COMSTOCK, Alek SR 4) JOHNSTON, Koby SR

5 Central DeWitt (B) 1:42.55
6 Durant (A) 1:44.78 2

1) HEIN, Josh FR 2) WIESE, Adam SR
3) OVERTON, Isaiah SR 4) CARNES, Jeremy FR
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#21 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
7 Iowa City High (A) 1:47.45 1

1) GREIMANN, Alex FR 2) MUELLER, Noah SO
3) BADER, Yuseph JR 4) YOUNG, Isaiah JR

Anamosa (A) DQ
1) CABRERA, Alex JR 2) HUSMANN, Daniel "Boone" SR
3) MCLEAN, Jay JR 4) FISH, Joe SO

#23 Boys 110m Hurdle
Wind: (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WEHLING, Trevor SR Anamosa 16.38 10
2 ORMSBY, Griffin SR Tipton 16.75 8
3 KIMBER, Malik FR Iowa City 17.00 6
4 ZUMBACH, Tyler SR Anamosa 17.15 4
5 MILDER, Cole SO Iowa City 18.61 2
6 TOWNSLEY, Mathew SR Central 19.59 1

#24 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MEYER, Nathan SO Regina 4:50.24 10

1:06.971 2:21.379 3:38.148 4:50.232

2 MILLER, Daniel SO Anamosa 4:50.66 8
1:07.065 2:21.442 3:38.268 4:50.659

3 TOBIN, Joey SR Durant 4:59.83 6
1:08.758 2:25.129 3:45.116 4:59.826

4 MOMBERG, John SO Iowa City 5:08.39 4
1:08.476 2:28.380 3:54.103 5:08.386

5 PRUNCHAK, Nathan JR Durant 5:09.25 2
1:15.063 2:35.797 3:58.467 5:09.250

6 JEDLICKA, Noah FR Tipton 5:12.75 1
1:09.246 2:30.568 3:56.549 5:12.743

7 DEERBERG, Bryce SO Tipton 5:22.21
1:11.029 2:33.307 4:00.401 5:22.202

8 HAGENS, Aaron SR Central 5:28.89
1:12.956 2:37.164 4:02.988 5:28.889

9 WADLE, Brian FR Assumption 5:39.50
1:18.769 2:48.096 4:17.598 5:39.494

10 OTTING, Luke FR Anamosa 5:45.00
1:13.289 2:41.592 4:16.962 5:44.997

11 RIDGLEY, Colby FR Central 5:46.73
1:15.318 2:42.681 4:16.454 5:46.722

12 WEMHOFF, Peter SO Assumption 6:07.63
1:22.585 2:56.878 4:34.058 6:07.628

13 ESBECK, Edward SR Iowa City 6:22.70
1:23.400 2:57.246 4:44.045 6:22.698

14 SUEPPEL, Joel JR Regina 7:22.30

#24 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

1:42.637 3:31.373 5:30.405 7:22.299

#27 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ONTIVEROS, Will SR Assumption 22.64  (NW) 3(1) 10
2 HARRIS, Terry JR Central 23.47  (NW) 3(2) 8
3 CABRERA, Alex JR Anamosa 23.85  (NW) 3(3) 6
4 FULLER, Gage SR Central 23.96  (NW) 3(4) 4
5 MCLEAN, Jay JR Anamosa 24.06  (NW) 3(5) 2
6 BIGLEY, Brady JR Regina 24.15  (NW) 3(6) 1
7 COMSTOCK, Alek SR Tipton 24.38  (NW) 2(1)
8 CLARK, Dalton JR Tipton 24.40  (NW) 3(7)
9 LANSING, Sean SR Assumption 25.04  (NW) 3(8)

10 SIGWARTH, Adam SO Assumption 25.22  (NW) 1(1)
11 CONLON, Michael SO Regina 25.34  (NW) 2(2)
12 STEELE, Alex JR Iowa City 29.11  (NW) 2(3)
13 BADTRAM, Zachary FR Durant 29.38  (NW) 2(4)
14 BALESTIERI-FOX, Dominic SR Iowa City 29.56  (NW) 2(5)
15 RAGONA, Brandon FR Regina 29.65  (NW) 2(6)
16 WERTHANN, Isiah FR Durant 33.49  (NW) 1(2)

#29 Boys 400m Hurdle
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LINCOLN, Sam SR Regina 56.16 10
2 DEPRENGER, Max FR Iowa City 59.62 8
3 JENSEN, Parker JR Tipton 1:00.32 6
4 BOESCH, Elijah SO Central 1:02.38 4
5 DIETIKER, Nathan FR Anamosa 1:02.54 2
6 MOORE, Riley FR Iowa City 1:04.55 1
7 RICKELS, Dylan FR Anamosa 1:07.70
8 AMIOT, Quin JR Central 1:10.68

#30 1600 Medley Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Anamosa (A) 3:55.28 10

1) WEHLING, Trevor SR 2) SNYDER, Dirk SR
3) SAMS, Noah SO 4) SEELEY, Logan SO

2 Tipton (A) 3:56.61 8
1) CHALLIS, Jordan SR 2) CLARK, Dalton JR
3) JOHNSTON, Koby SR 4) DEERBERG, Bryce SO

3 Durant (A) 4:04.22 6
1) OVERTON, Isaiah SR 2) WIESE, Adam SR
3) CARNES, Jeremy FR 4) TOBIN, Joey SR

4 Assumption (A) 4:04.53 4
1) LAUBENTHAL, Peter JR 2) METIVIER, Adam FR
3) STRAUB, Nick SO 4) MOTLEY, Josh FR
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#30 1600 Medley Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Central DeWitt (A) 4:04.54 2

1) TEMPLETON, Addison JR 2) MAXWELL, Dylan SO
3) WILKEN, Nick JR 4) BUTLER, Thomas SR

6 Regina (A) 4:05.51 1
1) PHILLIPS, Jake SO 2) IBEN, Christian JR
3) SCHNOEBELEN, Nick SR 4) ADAMEC, Andrew SR

7 Iowa City High (A) 4:18.67
1) RUNGE, Quinton FR 2) BURTCH, Doug FR
3) COCHRAN, Nolan SO 4) PARR, Jared SO

8 Central DeWitt (B) 4:23.30

#33 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DEHAAN, Will SO Central 2:08.43 10

1:03.230 2:08.423

2 MCLEAN, Zac FR Anamosa 2:10.80 8
1:03.483 2:42.381

3 COUNTRYMAN, Gabe SO Anamosa 2:11.40 6
1:04.038 2:11.395

4 PELZER, Matt SR Tipton 2:11.89 4
1:03.779 2:11.885

5 TOWNSLEY, Jacob SO Central 2:11.99 2
1:05.341 2:11.987

6 JEDLICKA, Noah FR Tipton 2:23.48 1
1:07.627 2:23.479

7 TURNBOUGH, Keegan JR Iowa City 2:25.34
1:08.999 2:25.336

8 MUNDT, Anthony FR Durant 2:37.86
1:17.475 2:37.855

9 WEMHOFF, Peter SO Assumption 2:40.51
1:19.002 2:40.507

10 FRITON, Max SR Iowa City 2:42.38
1:18.895 2:42.381

#36 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Regina (A) 44.01 10

1) STENGER, Nathan SR 2) JENSEN, Jack JR
3) EDEKER, Jack SR 4) LINCOLN, Sam SR

2 Assumption (A) 44.36 8
1) SCHWARTZHOFF, Patrick SR 2) LEVY, Jayce SO
3) OXENDINE, Stan SR 4) ONTIVEROS, Will SR

3 Anamosa (A) 45.23 6
1) CABRERA, Alex JR 2) HUSMANN, Daniel "Boone" SR
3) WEHLING, Trevor SR 4) FISH, Joe SO

#36 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Central DeWitt (A) 45.28 4

1) HARRIS, Terry JR 2) ELLISON, Brady SO
3) MAXWELL, Dylan SO 4) FULLER, Gage SR

5 Tipton (A) 47.85 2
1) CHALLIS, Jordan SR 2) CLAUSSEN, Brendan JR
3) JENSEN, Parker JR 4) THUMMA, Blaise SO

6 Central DeWitt (B) 48.64
7 Durant (A) 49.87 1

1) BLAKE, Gavin SR 2) HEIN, Josh FR
3) WIESE, Adam SR 4) OVERTON, Isaiah SR

8 Iowa City High (A) 51.66
1) GREIMANN, Alex FR 2) MUELLER, Noah SO
3) BADER, Yuseph JR 4) YOUNG, Isaiah JR

#39 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Regina (A) 3:34.37 10

1) ADAMEC, Andrew SR 2) EDEKER, Jack SR
3) JENSEN, Jack JR 4) LINCOLN, Sam SR

2 Anamosa (A) 3:36.95 8
1) SNYDER, Dirk SR 2) HUSMANN, Daniel "Boone" SR
3) MCLEAN, Jay JR 4) FISH, Joe SO

3 Assumption (A) 3:37.38 6
1) LAUBENTHAL, Peter JR 2) BRANDT, Chase JR
3) GRABOW, Pete SR 4) GRUBBS, Jared JR

4 Tipton (A) 3:37.44 4
1) COMSTOCK, Alek SR 2) ORMSBY, Griffin SR
3) CLARK, Dalton JR 4) JOHNSTON, Koby SR

5 Durant (A) 4:01.30 2
1) CARNES, Jeremy FR 2) HEIN, Josh FR
3) PRUNCHAK, Nathan JR 4) TOBIN, Joey SR

6 Iowa City High (A) 4:03.84 1
1) LUCAS, Jarren JR 2) MEARDON, Grant SR
3) MOMBERG, John SO 4) BALOCI, Mwene SO

7 Central DeWitt (A) 4:16.90
1) BOESCH, Elijah SO 2) WESTPHAL, Reece JR
3) RIDGLEY, Collin JR 4) KEEGAN, Caleb SR

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score
1 Anamosa ANAM 129
2 Regina REGI 104
3 Central DeWitt CD 94
4 Tipton TIP 71
5 Assumption ASUM 60
6 Durant DUR 53
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Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score
7 Iowa City High ICH 40

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score
1 North Scott NS 132
2 Assumption ASUM 111
2 Central DeWitt CD 111
4 Tipton TIP 76
5 Camanche CAMA 68
6 Maquoketa MAQ 45
7 Iowa City High ICH 41
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